TEL: 0755-23008067 E-FAX: 0755-22140304 E-MAIL: Sales@mct8.com http://www.mct8.com
AP0480 SERIES
深圳市磁立方科技有限公司
ShenZhen Magnetic Cube Technology Co., LTD.
Part numbering system
Packing information:
Series Name Qty. per inner box (mm) Outer Box (mm)
AP0480 1000Pcs 238*156*160 2000Pcs 328*251*170

立
方磁
立
方磁
立
方
TEL: 0755-23008067 E-FAX: 0755-22140304 E-MAIL: Sales@mct8.com http://www.mct8.com
AP0480 SERIES
深圳市磁立方科技有限公司
ShenZhen Magnetic Cube Technology Co., LTD.
Mechanical dimension: Unit: mm
PART No. A B C D E F
AP0480-R47M 11.8MAX 11.8MAX 8.5MAX 3.5±0.5 8.7±1 1.5±0.1
AP0480-R60M 11.8MAX 11.8MAX 8.5MAX 3.5±0.5 8.7±1 1.5±0.1
AP0480-R80M 11.8MAX 11.8MAX 8.5MAX 3.5±0.5 8.4±1 1.3±0.1
AP0480-1R0M 11.8MAX 11.8MAX 8.5MAX 3.5±0.5 8.4±1 1.3±0.1
Electrical Characteristics:
PART No. L(0A)
（uH±20%）
DCR
（mΩ）MAX
L(rms)
（uH±20%）
Irms
（Amperes）
Isat
（Amperes） PIN TO PIN
AP0480-R47M 0.47 0.9 0.45 32 50
AP0480-R60M 0.60 0.9 0.54 28 45
AP0480-R80M 0.80 1.5 0.72 33 40
AP0480-1R0M 1.00 1.5 0.92 33 40
NOTE:
1. All test data is referenced to 25℃ ambient, test condition 100KHz, 1.0V.
2. Irms: DC current(A) that will cause an approximate △T of 40℃.

立
方磁
立
方磁
立
方
TEL: 0755-23008067 E-FAX: 0755-22140304 E-MAIL: Sales@mct8.com http://www.mct8.com
AP0595 SERIES
深圳市磁立方科技有限公司
ShenZhen Magnetic Cube Technology Co., LTD.
Mechanical dimension: Unit: mm
PART No. A B C D E F
AP0595-R47M 13.5MAX 12.5MAX 10.0MAX 3.5±0.5 10.0±1 1.7±0.1
AP0595-R60M 13.5MAX 12.5MAX 10.0MAX 3.5±0.5 10.0±1 1.7±0.1
AP0595-R80M 13.5MAX 12.5MAX 10.0MAX 3.5±0.5 10.0±1 1.7±0.1
AP0595-1R0M 13.5MAX 12.5MAX 10.0MAX 3.5±0.5 10.2±1 1.5±0.1
Electrical Characteristics:
PART No. L(0A)
（uH±20%）
DCR
（mΩ）MAX
L(rms)
（uH±20%）
Irms
（Amperes）
Isat
（Amperes） PIN TO PIN
AP0595-R47M 0.47 0.85(Typ. 0.75) 0.45 40 54
AP0595-R60M 0.60 0.85(Typ. 0.75) 0.55 38 50
AP0595-R80M 0.80 0.85(Typ. 0.75) 0.68 36 40
AP0595-1R0M 1.00 1.30(Typ. 1.15) 0.94 34 38
NOTE:
1. All test data is referenced to 25℃ ambient, test condition 100KHz, 1.0V.
2. Irms: DC current(A) that will cause an approximate △T of 40℃.